
Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Dr. Reeta Chouhan 9770727827 reeta.eco@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Elena Philip 9893150201 elenaphilip22@yahoo.co.in

3 Dr. Fr. G. Vazhan  Arasu 8989865011 jgvalan@gmail.com

4 Dr. Anthonima K Robin 7898865525 anthonima28@gmail.com

5 Dr. Renu Markande 7470965809  renumarkandey77@gmail.com

Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Dr. Tuhina Johri 9424086040 j.tuhina@gmail.com

2 Dr. Vishwas Patel 9826414476 vishwaspatel1977@gmail.com.

3 Dr. Priyanka Sharma 9826566362 pssharma245@gmail.com

Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Dr. Neelanjana Pathak 7000989865 neelanjana.jbp@gmail.com

2 Dr. Niharika A. Singh 9424940670 1808shifa@gmail.com

3 Dr. Mary Raymer 9009445710 marymrons@gmail.com  

4 Dr. Soma Guha Das 9479755836 .lsomaguha@gmail.com

5 Dr. Mrs. Aparna Mukherjee 8839524471 aparna.aps12@gmail.com

6 Mrs Mekhla Arjaria 7000563817 mekhla.arjaria@gmail
7 Ms. Roomani Wahid 8989714035 roomani.wahid@gmail.com

Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Dr. Ramendra Prasad Ojha 9827751341 drojha.sac@gmail.com

2 Dr. Caroline Saini 8319964503 hind.sac@gmail.com

3 Dr. Reena Thomas 9926621551 reena_dass13@rediffmail.com

4 Dr. Shyam Shukla 7771800688 -
5 Dr. Abhilasha Shukla  9300666443 abhilashahindi@gmail.com

Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Dr. Manju Maria Solomon 9826751607 manjsolomon13@gmail.com

नोट- सभी ÿाÅयापक ÿातः 10 बजे से 4.00 बजे तक ऑनलाइन अÅययन हेतु उपलÊध रह¤गे। छाý-छाýाये 
संबंिधत ÿाÅयापकŌ से िनधाªåरत समय म¤ संपकª  कर सक¤ गे।

Dt. April 02, 2020

ST. ALOYSIUS' COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) JABALPUR

Department of Economics

Department of Political Science

Department of English

Department of Hindi

Department of History



नोट- सभी ÿाÅयापक ÿातः 10 बजे से 4.00 बजे तक ऑनलाइन अÅययन हेतु उपलÊध रह¤गे। छाý-छाýाये 
संबंिधत ÿाÅयापकŌ से िनधाªåरत समय म¤ संपकª  कर सक¤ गे।

Dt. April 02, 2020

ST. ALOYSIUS' COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) JABALPUR

Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Dr. Smarika Lawrance 9893980872 smarikasheeba@gmail.com

2 Dr.  Anjali D'souza 9770422405 anjalidsouza@redifail.com

3 Dr. Sutapa Roy 9424729078 sroy15my@gmail.com

4 Dr. Sweta Likhitkar 9826840321 shwetalikhitkar@gmail.com

5 Dr. Amita Chhatri 9425412436 amita_chhatri@yahoo.co.in

6 Dr.Manju Gupta 9479638673 manju2402@rediffmail.com

7 Ms. Nidhi Khare 9229921598 reet.flower2005@gmail.com

Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Dr. Laxmikant Pandey 7089898501 lkpandey16@gmail.com

2 Mrs. Yasmin Banu 9575058854 yasminbanu13@gmail.com

3 Mr. Enosh Phillip 9039893362 enosh.phillips23@gmail.com

4 Mr. Nitin Swamy 9039568157 nitin.swamy21@gmail.com

Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Dr. Priyanka Sinha 9685620011 drpriyankasinha84@gmail.com
2 Mrs. Runa Paul 9893415069 paulruna87@gmail.com
3 Dr. Daya Shankar Gautam 8109166876 dygautam@gmail.com
4 Dr. Manju Dixit 9425861141 drmanjudixit1419@gmail.com

Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Dr. Shikha Bansal 9425156079  shikhaybansal@gmail.com

2 Dr. Sonali Nigam 9111104979  nigamsonali@gmail.com

3 Dr. Femina Sobin 9827464325.  j.m.femina@gmail.com

4 Dr. Mamta Gokhle 9826310755  mamtashrirang@gmail.com

5 Mrs. Roshni Choubey 9713247488. roshnitiwari1987@gmail.com

6 Dr. Juhi Sharma 9424625522. juhi5360@gmail.com

Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Dr. Mandira Kar 9229121220 karmandira@gmail.com
2 Dr. Mrs. Mita Darbari 9826170326 mdarbari01@gmail.com

3 Dr. Akhilesh Pathak 9039104011 akhilesh.pathak251187@gmail.com
4 Dr. Pratibha Richhariya 8982891621 dubeypratibha111@gmail.com
5 Mrs. Archana Pasari 9424605390 pasari_archana1972@rediffmail.com

6 Dr. Kusumlata Rajak 6260528644 kusumrajakrdvv@gmail.com
7 Mr. Satyendra Jain 9144775026 satyendra.jain.26@gmail.com

Department of  Botany & Microbiology

Department of  Mathematics

Department of Biotechnology

Department of  Zoology

Department of  Chemistry & Biochemistry



नोट- सभी ÿाÅयापक ÿातः 10 बजे से 4.00 बजे तक ऑनलाइन अÅययन हेतु उपलÊध रह¤गे। छाý-छाýाये 
संबंिधत ÿाÅयापकŌ से िनधाªåरत समय म¤ संपकª  कर सक¤ गे।

Dt. April 02, 2020

ST. ALOYSIUS' COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) JABALPUR

Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Dr. Pramod Chaitanya 9340953196 c_pramod123@yahoo.com

2 Dr. Kallol Das 9926335873 kalloldas@yahoo.com

3 Dr. Nisha Pandey 9755728822 dwivedi_nisha@yahoo.com

4 Dr.  Poonam Pendke 9039643855 poonampen2018@gmail.com

5 Dr. Deepti S. Deshpande 9907822740 deeptideshpandey@gmail.com

6 Dr. Nikhil Rajan Jha 9827733240 nikhilr_jha@rediffmail.com

7 Ms. Vandana 9479440851 solankivandana23@gmail.com

Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Mrs. Khushbu Gupta 9179708467 khushi17jul@gmail.com
2 Dr. Mrs. Siby Samuel 9425829018 sibysam@gmail.com

3 Mr. J. Rajeshwar Rao 9039674877 raosir@live.in

4 Ms. Mala Das 9425385279 das.mala0810@gmail.com
5 Mr. Amit Kumar Yadav 9303432958 amitkyadav081@gmail.com
6 Mrs. Abhilasha Sankari 7000975982 abhilasha.faculty@gmail.com   

7 Mrs. Saroj Junghare 8989126216 saroj8384@gmail.com
8 Mr. Manish Tiwari 9302209197 tiwarikmanish@gmail.com
9 Mr. Swapnil Justin 7999137492 swapnil_justin@ymail.com

10 Ms. Anjali Jagwani 8962001313 anjalijagwani.12@gmail.com 

1 Mrs. Sukhvinder Kaur Walia 9425157667 sukhvinder.kaur.81@gmail.com 
2 Mr. Ankit Kumar Dubey 8989731966 asstprofad@gmail.com

3 Ms. Prabhjyot Kaur Haryal 9424768887 prabhjyot.2015@icloud.com 
4 Mrs. Shradha Soni 9302175765 shradha.joleya@gmail.com
5 Mr. Prakash Kumar Lange 7441177755 prakashkumarlange@gmail.com
6 Ms. Arifa Anjum 7581896688 itsarifa@yahoo.co.in
7 Mr. Jitendra Jain 9179569142 jainjitendra.2009@gmail.com 

Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Dr. Rupali Ahluwalia 9425155177 rupi1232001@yahoo.com

2 Dr. Sanjay Kumar Rajak 9752653073 / 
8770186678 

drskrajak0018@gmail.com

3 Dr.Preeti Jain 9301728830
ppreetijain18@yahoo.co.in

4 Dr. Sunil Kumar Tiwari 9893351018 sunilkumar.tiwari0@gmail.com 
5 Mrs. Nidhi Khurana 8223821122 khurana.nidhi00@gmail.com 

Computer Application

Department of  Applied Economics

Department of  Computer Science & Application

Department of  Physics & Electronics



नोट- सभी ÿाÅयापक ÿातः 10 बजे से 4.00 बजे तक ऑनलाइन अÅययन हेतु उपलÊध रह¤गे। छाý-छाýाये 
संबंिधत ÿाÅयापकŌ से िनधाªåरत समय म¤ संपकª  कर सक¤ गे।

Dt. April 02, 2020

ST. ALOYSIUS' COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) JABALPUR
6 Dr. Sonali Bhandari Jain 9424640889 sonalijain7447@yahoo.com
7 Dr. Vanshree Mehta 8962222977 vina22.mehta@gmail.com

8 Dr. Sarita Goel 9425801879 goelsaritaa@gmail.com

9 Mr. Abhishek Anand 8982377969 abhishek.anand851@gmail.com

10 Dr. Rajshree Sharma 7979985797 rajshree111@gmail.com

1 Dr.  Tarvinder Kaur Kainth 7771008200 kaurtarvinder14@yahoo.co.in

2 Mr. Harbaksh Moolchandani 8109705187 hmhmoolchandani4@gmail.com

3 Dr. Meenakshi Swamy 7869364695 meenakshi.always007@gmail.com

4 Dr. Komal Rawat 9691307047         komal.rawat024@gmail.com    

Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Dr. Ashu Jain 9479641344 nsmii2016@gmail.com

2 Dr. Sonal Rai 7869509766 sonalrai01@gmail.com
3 Dr. Hephzibah John 9685475821 dr.hjohn21@gmail.com

4 Dr. Dilip Kosta 9827229131 sildj131@gmail.com

5 Dr. Pooja Sethi 9826151357 pooja.guptasc@gmail.com 
6 Dr. Khudsiya Raza 8962631722 sheeba7raza@gmail .Com
7 Dr. Yogesh Ashar 9827284772 asharyogesh@yahoo.com.com

8 Mrs. Rajnil Sharma 8109622248 rajnil.sharma017@gmail.com

Sl. NAME MOB. NO. E-mail adress
1 Dr. Pearly Jacob 9424394472 mng.sac@gmail.com

2 Mrs. Rashmi A. Patras 6267298860 patrasrashmi@gmail.com

3 Mrs. Shraddha Shrivastava 8461914924 shraddhashri.23 @gmail.com

4 Dr. Prakash Mishra 7987080848 prakash_mishra_2002@yahoo.co.in

5 Dr. Rashmi Singh 7488055855 rashmisingh00076@gmail.com

6 Dr. Citranshi Verma 8989828758 chitranshi.verma@gmail.com

Department of  Management

B.Com. Honors

Department of  Taxation & Computer Application


